ATTITUDES TOWARDS THE SINGLE CURRENCY
‘Whether you are for or against a European economic and
monetary union with one single currency, the euro’
Eurobarometer 101, Spring 2024

EU-27 AVERAGE 70 24
EUROZONE MEMBER-STATES

SLOVENIA 92 7
FINLAND 90 7
ESTONIA 90 8
LUXEMBOURG 90 8
MALTA 89 8
IRELAND 88 7
SLOVAKIA 86 8
LATVIA 85 8
NETHERLANDS 84 13
SPAIN 83 11
BELGIUM 82 15
GERMANY 81 14
PORTUGAL 81 13
GREECE 80 16
CYPRUS 80 16
LITHUANIA 78 15

EUROZONE AVERAGE 78 16
FRANCE 74 20
CROATIA 71 24
ITALY 70 23
AUSTRIA 66 27

NON-MEMBERS OF THE EUROZONE

HUNGARY 65 28
ROMANIA 54 37

NON-EUROZONE AVERAGE 42 48
SWEDEN 37 56
BULGARIA 37 47
POLAND 36 51
DENMARK 34 58

CZECH REPUBLIC 30 62



